
 

  EQUIPS DOCENTS CURS 2021 - 22 
 

 
TORN A 

 
1r ESO 

 
3r ESO 

 
P1 + P2 + P3 

 
1. Bages, Meritxell 
2. Beltran, Cristina 
3. Campmajó, Maria del Mar 
4. Carmona, Gerard 
5. Ceballos, Ane 
6. Falip, Ester 
7. Fernández, Eva 
8. Monzón, Maite 
9. Nadal, Jordi 
10. Negre, Pepon 
11. Ricart, Marta 
12. Sanchez, Mariona 
13. Serra, Àngels 
14. Sigalés, Montse 

1. Ardiaca, Rosa 
2. Blasco, Esther 
3. Cosials, David 
4. Martín, Paqui 
5. Mèlich, Glòria 
6. Mohino, Abraham 
7. Nualart, Joan 
8. Puig, Miquel 
9. Ramjee, Gorai 
10. Rosals, Jordi 
11. Ruiz, Ignacio 
12. Sabaté, Eduard 
13. Tebar, Meritxell 

 
1. Bertran, Romà 
2. Bertran, Jaume 
3. Busquets, Laura 
4. Cámara, Ricard 
5. Carpintero, Gregori 
6. Colomer, Susanna 
7. Fando, Montse 
8. Miret, Pau 
9. Pàmies, Elisenda 
10. París, Jordi 
11. Pérez, Àngel 
12. Romera, Marc 
13. Salvadó, Victòria 
14. Santos, Elena 
15. Seijas, Guillermo 
16. Solé, Laura 
17. Vañó, Lucía 
18. Vidal, Anna 
19. Vilarrassa, Dolors 
20. Villanueva, Mònica 
21. Villar, Manel 

 
 
 



 

 
 

TORN B 
 

2n ESO 
 

4t ESO 
 

P4+P5 
 

S5+S6 
 

1. Beltran, Cristina 
2. Busquets, Laura 
3. Carpintero, Gregori 
4. Giménez, Blanca 
5. Morales, Inma 
6. Palà, Albert 
7. Pérez, Àngel 
8. Pla, Carme 
9. Sabaté, Eduard 
10. Solé, Laura 
11. Vañó, Lucía 

1. Ardiaca, Rosa 
2. Bertran, Jaume 
3. Colomer, Susanna 
4. Fernández, Eva 
5. Mèlich, Glòria 
6. Miret, Pau 
7. Pàmies, Elisenda 
8. París, Jordi 
9. Ramjee, Gorai 
10. Romera, Marc 
11. Sanchez, Mariona 
12. Seijas, Guillermo 
13. Sigalés, Montse 
14. Subirachs, Clea 
15. Tebar, Meritxell 
16. Vidal, Anna 
17. Vilarrassa, Dolors 

1. Bages, Meritxell 
2. Balagué, Raimon 
3. Ballesté, Ramon 
4. Blasco, Esther 
5. Cámara, Ricard 
6. Carmona, Gerard 
7. Ceballos, Ane 
8. Fuguet, Judith 
9. Negre, Pepon 
10. Pérez, Olga 
11. Rosals, Jordi 
12. Sabaté, Eduard 
13. Salvadó, Victòria 
14. Zubimendi, Ricardo 

1. Artiola, Maria Dolors 
2. Blasco, Esther 
3. Campmajó, Maria del 

Mar 
4. Domènech, Pilar 
5. Falip, Ester 
6. Mohino, Abraham 
7. Pina, Daniel 
8. Postiglioni, Cecilia 
9. Salvadó, Victòria 
10. Santos, Elena 
11. Serra, Àngels 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

TORN C 
 

S1 + S2 
 

S3 + S4 
 

P6 + P7  
 

 
1- Ardiaca, Rosa 
2- Balagué, Raimon 
3- Bertran, Jaume 
4- Cámara, Ricard 
5- Cosials, David 
6- Martín, Paqui 
7- Monzón, Maite 
8- Nualart, Joan 
9- Palà, Albert 
10- Pérez, Àngel 
11- Pla, Carme 
12- Serra, Àngels 
13- Sigalés, Montse 
14- Vidal, Anna 
15- Vilarrasa, Dolors 
16- Villar, Manel 
17- Zubimendi, Riardo 

 
1- Balagué, Raimon 
2- Ballesté, Ramon 
3- Domènech, Pilar 
4- Falip, Ester 
5- Fando, Montse 
6- Nadal, Jordi 
7- Negre, Pepon 
8- Pérez, Olga 
9- Roldan, Mª José 
10- Salvadó, Victòria 
11- Subirachs, Clea 

 

 
1- Artiola, Maria Dolors 
2- Campmajó, Maria del Mar 
3- Carmona, Gerard 
4- Fuguet, Judith 
5- Mèlich, Glòria 
6- Mohino, Abraham 
7- Pina, Daniel 
8- Postiglioni, Cecilia 
9- Romera, Marc 
10- Sabaté, Eduard 
11- Santos, Elena 
12- Seijas, Guillermo 
13- Villanueva, Mònica 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


